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“HOME OF THE PANTHERS”

	
	FALL SPORTS

	 BOYS BOWLING
	Sheri Mullen
	Sheri.Mullen@osceolaschools.net

	GIRLS BOWLING
	Catherine Araujo
	Catherine.araujo@osceolaschools.net

	CROSS COUNTRY (BOYS)
	Tane Crossley
	Tane.crossley@osceolaschools.net

	CROSS COUNTRY (GIRLS)
	Tane Crossley
	Tane.Crossley@osceolaschools.net

	FOOTBALL
	Marlin Roberts
	Marlin.Roberts@osceolaschools.net

	GOLF (BOYS)
	Edward Adams
	Edward.Adams@osceolaschools.net

	GOLF (GIRLS)
	Edward Adams
	Edward.adams@osceolaschools.net

	SWIMMING AND DIVING
	Yvonne Christiansen
	Yvonne.Christiansen@osceolaschools.net

	VOLLEYBALL (Girls)
	Heidi Lizardi
	Heidi.Lizardi@osceolaschools.net

	WINTER SPORTS

	BASKETBALL (BOYS)
	Travis James
	John.James@osceolaschools.net

	BASKETBALL (GIRLS)
	Justin Marino
	Justin.Marino@osceolaschools.net

	SOCCER (BOYS)
	Sagar Patel
	coachpatelghs@outlook.com

	SOCCER (GIRLS)
	Jorge Molina
	Jorge.molina@osceolaschools.net

	WEIGHTLIFTING (GIRLS)
	Marlin Roberts
	Marlin.roberts@osceolaschools.net

	WRESTLING
	Travis Hill
	Travis.Hill@osceolaschools.net

	SPRING SPORTS

	BASEBALL
	Edgardo Vazqueztell
	edgardovazqueztell@hotmail.com

	FLAG FOOTBALL
	Travis Hill
	Travis.Hill@osceolaschools.net

	SOFTBALL
	Sam Milien
	Milien435@yahoo.com

	TENNIS (Boys/Girls)
	Jeremiah Swartz
	Jeremiah.Swartz@osceolaschools.net

	TRACK & FIELD
	Tane Crossley
	Tane.Crossley@osceolaschools.net

	Volleyball (Boys)
	Nicole Martinez
	Nicole.martinez@osceolaschools.net

	WATER POLO
	Yvonnie Christiansen
	Yvonne.Christiansen@osceolasschools.ne

	WEIGHTLIFTLING (BOYS)
	Marlin Roberts
	Marlin.Roberts@osceolaschools.net



[image: ]AT GATEWAY HIGH SCHOOL WE PRIDE OURSELVES IN PROVIDING A STRUCTURE THAT WILL CHALLENGE, NURTURE, AND INSPIRE ATHLETES TO EXCEL AND TO MAXIMIZE THEIR POTENTIAL.
 


	OUR GOAL

	“THE TOTAL PACKAGE”
AT GATEWAY HIGH SCHOOL, WE TAKE GREAT PRIDE IN THE STUDENT-PERSON-PLAYER MODEL. WE WANT OUR ATHLETES TO BE GREAT STUDENTS, WHO ARE ALSO GREAT PEOPLE-WITH INTEGRITY AND CHARACTER- WHO CAN ALSO COMPETE FOR CONFERENCE, DISTRICT AND STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS. AT GATEWAY, ACADEMIC AND ATHLETIC SUCCESS GOES HAND-IN-HAND. WE TAKE PRIDE IN DOING THINGS THE RIGHT WAY AND TREATING PEOPLE LIKE FAMILY.




[image: ]CONTACT US:
Athletic Director: Travis James
John.James@osceolaschools.net
407-935-3600
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